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OEM Reference

CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER
CHRYSLER

4743547
4797640
4797641
4797642
4797643
4897451AA

OEM Cross Reference

SACHS 030645
SACHS 030645
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY 030645PCSMS
BENDIX 061343GB
ACEMARK 103700
MAXGEAR 110328
VITAL SUSPENSIONS 1102320
QH Benelux 178287
QUINTON HAZELL 178287
KAMOKA 2000405
FEBEST 2007GO003F
AL-KO 302583
BOGE 32G32A
AL-KO 3258G
ESEN SKV 32SKV031
KYB 334188
RECORD FRANCE 334188
KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE 4008560
STELLOX 42039192SX
ALLMAKES 4797643
MONROE 71964
OCAP 82631FU
KONI 86401428
JAPANPARTS 9260617
GOLD 9260617
MONROE 931964MM
OPTIMAL A67176G
FENOX A61034
TRIALLI AG03056
Magnum Technology AGYO031MT
MGA AM5602

DJ PARTS DS1457GS
DYNAMATRIX DSA334188
DENCKERMANN DSB055G
GABRIEL G55697
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Gabriel-MX
PEMEBLA
TRW

TRW
ASHIKA
JAPKO
JAPANPARTS
MDR
MANDO
MANDO
PATRON
ZEKKERT
TOOR

G55697
JAPMM90006
JGM511S
JGM511S
MA90006
MJ90006
MM90006
MSH790006
MSS020608
MSS020608
PSA334188
SG4522
SG11250
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